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Rack Mount Chassis 6001065 4U 19” Chassis 

Universal Controller Card 6001053 Includes MIB file, can be used in place of 
6001058 or a 6001066 controller card 

SNMP Controller Card  6001058 Includes MIB file  
RS232 Controller Card  6001066   

Logic-only Controller Card  6001060   
RJ45 A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card 6001068 Switches All 8 Leads  

RJ45 Dual Channel A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card 6001061 ‘’ 
RJ45 ABC (3 to 1) Switch Card 6001069 ‘’ 

RJ45 ABCD (4 to 1) Switch Card 6001070 ‘’ 
RJ45 CAT-6 A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card 6001062 Supports 10 GbE 

RJ45 CAT-6 Dual Channel A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card 6001063 ‘’ 
RJ45 CAT-6 ABC (3 to 1) Switch Card 6001064 ‘’ 
RJ45 CAT-6 ABCD (4 to 1) Switch Card 6001072 ‘’ 

Multimode Fiber Optic A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001073 Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Multimode Fiber Optic Dual Channel A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001074 ‘’ 

Multimode Fiber Optic ABC (3 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001067 ‘’ 
Multimode Fiber Optic ABCD (4 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001075 ‘’ 
Singlemode Fiber Optic A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001076 Full Duplex, Singlemode Fiber 

Singlemode Fiber Optic Dual Channel A/B (2 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001077 ‘’ 
Singlemode Fiber Optic ABC (3 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001078 ‘’ 

Singlemode Fiber Optic ABCD (4 to 1) Switch Card - SC 6001079 ‘' 
Blank Rear Panel 6000762-BLK Covers 1 empty slot in Chassis  

 External Power Supply Module 6000761 1 per chassis, or 2 for redundant power 
48 VDC Power Supply Card 6001404 Single input 

48 VDC Power Supply Card Dual Input 6001403 Dual input for redundant power 
 
 
NOTE: The part numbers provided above are for Latching Switch Cards, Non-Latching versions are also 
available.  Fiber Optic Switch Cards are also available with LC or ST connectors. 
 


